PREPARED 12/01/25, 8:34:57

CITY OF ALAMOGORDO, NEW ME

PROGRAM OLl22L

BUSINESS NAME
BUSINESS ADDRESS

LICENSE ACTIVITY REPORT BY BUSINESS NAME
NEW LICENSES FOR YEAR: 2025 BETWEEN: 11/01/25 TO 11/30/25
DEPT: ALL DEPARTMENTS

CLASS: ALL CLASSES

1

25-00025443

25-00025433

25-00025440

25-00025432

25-00025438

25-00025437

25-00025434

25-00025436

25-00025442

25-00025439

25-00025441

25-00025435

FAT TREE MIXED MARTIAL ARTS
1003 E TENTH ST
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-0000

IMMORTAL INK TATTOO STUDIO
1211 E TENTH ST 2A
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-0000

JOE'S ITALIAN RESTAURANT
1010 S WHITE SANDS BLVD
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-7242

KINGDOM LAWN CARE ENTERPRISES L
L

604 SUNSET AVE
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-4151

MET ONE FRANKS NM, LLC
233 S NEW YORK AVE
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310

O.E.O. HANDYMAN SERVICE
2301 HARVARD AVE
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-4623

PATRICK J COYNE DDS LLC
2832 INDIAN WELLS RD
ALAMOGORDC NM 88310-3861

PEREZ SERVICES
808 CONSTANT DR
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-5302

PETS AND HELPING DOGS LLC
905 FILIPINOC AVE
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-0000

RETURN TO YOU LLC
1909 CUBA AVE 1
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-5638

RRF
1519 BLACK ST
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310

WALLERFLOWER CARDS
1842 CORTE DEL SOL
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-4719

11/24/25
11/05/25
11/20/25
E}foa/zs
11/20/25
11/18/25
11/05/25
11/06/25
11/24/25
11/20/25
11/24/25

11/06/25

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

INSTRUCTIONAL

TATTOO SERVICES

RESTAURANT

LANDSCAPING/LAWNCARE

RESTAURANT

HANDYMAN

DENTAL SERVICES

HANDYMAN

INSTRUCTIONAL

COUNSELING

RECYCLING

RETAIL SALES

575-491-3450

575-551-6113

713-494-5933

575-621-9354

915-472-6762

575-290-9211

575-439-0446

575-491-7241

575-208-6364

808-321-7716

575-551-4023

850-296-2215



PREPARED 12/01/25, 8:34:57 LICENSE ACTIVITY REPORT BY BUSINESS NAME PAGE 2
CITY OF ALAMOGORDO, NEW ME NEW LICENSES FOR YEAR: 2025 BETWEBEN: 11/01/25 TO 11/30/25
PROGRAM OL122L DEPT: ALL DEPARTMENTS CLASS: ALL CLASSES

-------------- NEW LICENSES ------------- eewweewwvecee-= RNW LICENSES ~-cv=ree-=v=-= =======-=----- TRN LICENSES --=+ccrccec---
AC: 12 AC:- 0 AC: 0
PP: 0 PP: 0 PP: 0
IN: 0 IN: 0 IN: 0
vO: 0 vVO: 0 vO: 0
PG: 0 PG: 0 PG: 0
BR: 0 BR: 0 BR: 0
OB: 0 OB: 0 OB: 0
uc: 0 uc: 0 uc: 0
LIC: 12 LIC 1] LIC: 0



