

PREPARED 12/01/25, 8:34:57
CITY OF ALAMOGORDO, NEW ME
PROGRAM OL122L

LICENSE ACTIVITY REPORT BY BUSINESS NAME
NEW LICENSES FOR YEAR: 2025 BETWEEN: 11/01/25 TO 11/30/25
DEPT: ALL DEPARTMENTS CLASS: ALL CLASSES

PAGE 1

LIC #	BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS	ISSUED	TYPE	CLASSIFICATION	BUS PHONE #
25-00025443	FAT TREE MIXED MARTIAL ARTS 1003 E TENTH ST ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-0000	11/24/25	NEW	INSTRUCTIONAL	575-491-3450
25-00025433	IMMORTAL INK TATTOO STUDIO 1211 E TENTH ST 2A ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-0000	11/05/25	NEW	TATTOO SERVICES	575-551-6113
25-00025440	JOE'S ITALIAN RESTAURANT 1010 S WHITE SANDS BLVD ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-7242	11/20/25	NEW	RESTAURANT	713-494-5933
25-00025432	KINGDOM LAWN CARE ENTERPRISES 604 SUNSET AVE ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-4151	11/03/25 LLC	NEW	LANDSCAPING/LAWNCARE	575-621-9354
25-00025438	MET ONE FRANKS NM, LLC 233 S NEW YORK AVE ALAMOGORDO NM 88310	11/20/25	NEW	RESTAURANT	915-472-6762
25-00025437	O.E.O. HANDYMAN SERVICE 2301 HARVARD AVE ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-4623	11/18/25	NEW	HANDYMAN	575-290-9211
25-00025434	PATRICK J COYNE DDS LLC 2832 INDIAN WELLS RD ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-3861	11/05/25	NEW	DENTAL SERVICES	575-439-0446
25-00025436	PEREZ SERVICES 808 CONSTANT DR ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-5302	11/06/25	NEW	HANDYMAN	575-491-7241
25-00025442	PETS AND HELPING DOGS LLC 905 FILIPINO AVE ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-0000	11/24/25	NEW	INSTRUCTIONAL	575-208-6364
25-00025439	RETURN TO YOU LLC 1909 CUBA AVE 1 ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-5638	11/20/25	NEW	COUNSELING	808-321-7716
25-00025441	RRF 1519 BLACK ST ALAMOGORDO NM 88310	11/24/25	NEW	RECYCLING	575-551-4023
25-00025435	WALLERFLOWER CARDS 1842 CORTE DEL SOL ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-4719	11/06/25	NEW	RETAIL SALES	850-296-2215

PREPARED 12/01/25, 8:34:57
CITY OF ALAMOGORDO, NEW ME
PROGRAM OL122L

LICENSE ACTIVITY REPORT BY BUSINESS NAME
NEW LICENSES FOR YEAR: 2025 BETWEEN: 11/01/25 TO 11/30/25
DEPT: ALL DEPARTMENTS CLASS: ALL CLASSES

GRAND TOTALS

-----	NEW LICENSES	-----	RNW LICENSES	-----	TRN LICENSES	-----
AC:	12	AC:	0	AC:	0	
PP:	0	PP:	0	PP:	0	
IN:	0	IN:	0	IN:	0	
VO:	0	VO:	0	VO:	0	
PG:	0	PG:	0	PG:	0	
BR:	0	BR:	0	BR:	0	
OB:	0	OB:	0	OB:	0	
UC:	0	UC:	0	UC:	0	
LIC:	12	LIC:	0	LIC:	0	